From: Kevin Chastain <khchastains@gmail.com>

To: Betty Myersbettymlovesmusic@gmail.com

CC: Gray, Rayrbgray@columbiasc.net
Larry Pearcelpearce@mailbox.sc.edu
Paul McClanahanmcclanpb@aol.com
Davis, Randyradavis@columbiasc.net
Smith, Sandysksmith@columbiasc.net
Pamela B. Bowmanpamelab@sc.edu
Steve Folksfolks@scetv.org
Tom Westmorelandtomwestmoreland@sc.rr.com
Brooks C Mettsconradmetts@hotmail.com
Beth Fallawbfallaw@scprt.com
Henry Chastainhchastl@aol.com
Wukela, Michael Cmcwukela@columbiasc.net
Mefford, CraigCMefford@gs.sc.gov
Kara Motosickykara.motosicky@us.army.mil
Sam Johnsonsam@sampjohnson.com
Jay Giriffinjcgriffin@scdps.gov
Caton, Jeffrey Sjscaton@columbiasc.net
Jim Bradleynjbradley@truvista.net
Martin, Davidamartin@gs.sc.gov
Mitchell, Kimkcmitchell@columbiasc.net
Adam FogleAdam@rqgasc.com
Rick Quinnrick@rgasc.com
Claude H Huguly Jr.ghuguley@aol.com
Veldran, KatherineKatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov
Victoria Lewisvlewis@scprt.com
Chris Coombscscoombs@scdps.gov
Anderson, Robertraanderson@columbiasc.net
Tom Poseyposey@scetv.org
Hunter S Rentzhrentzl@att.net
janesuggsl@earthlink.netjanesuggsl@earthlink.net
Bruce Crouchbruce@thoughtfulproductionsonline.com
Larry Wyattlwyatt4@sc.rr.com
Scott Weisssweiss@mozart.sc.edu
Barbara Porterbarbaraporter@fbccola.com
LeMoine, LeighLeighLeMoine@gov.sc.gov
Carroll, JohnJohnCarroli@gov.sc.gov
TRHTRH@Iatinocdc.org
rlayson@scetv.orgrlayson@scetv.org
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12/1/2013 9:46:19 PM
Re: Carolighting Meeting Wednesday, November 20 @ 4:00 p.m.

| got the same call and never got my script from the governor's office last week. Where do we park?

Sent from my iPhone.

On Dec 1, 2013, at 8:52 PM, Betty Myers < > wrote:

| never received an email about parking for my handbell choir members or especially about
unloading all our bells, and heavy equipment. Please send me that email. | was also told that |
would receive a list of the timing of the before the program warm ups, etc. | have not received
any emails since our last meeting. The lady from the Governor's office called me and asked for
my email, but | never received anything. | have to let me choir know TONIGHT. PLEASE,
respond TONIGHT - ASAP. Thanks for you help.

On Thu, Nov 14, 2013 at 1:36 PM, Gray, Ray < > wrote:
On behalf of Paul McClanahan:

The next planning committee is:
Wednesday, November 20th

4:00 PM

Room 252 Brown Building

Corner of Sumter & Pendleton Streets

Have a blessed day, Betty Myers <*}}}><
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